Municipi
Alcudia
Andratx

Binissalem
Calvia

Campanet

Campos
Campos
Campos
Campos
Campos
Capdepera
Esporles
Esporles
Felanitx

Felanitx (Son Mesquida)
Felanitx

Lloret
Lloseta
Lloseta

Llucmajor
Llucmajor
Llucmajor
Llucmajor
Manacor
Marratxi (Portol)
Marratxi
Marratxi
Palma (Son Espanyol)
Palma (Génova)
Palma
Palma (S'Aranjassa)
Palma
Palma

Palma (S'Aranjassa)

Pollenga
Pollenga

Pollenga (Port de Pollenca)

Pollenga
Porto Cristo

Santa Margalida

Santa Maria
Santanyi
Santanyi
Sa Pobla
S'Arenal

Ses Salines

Séller
Séller

EMPRESES TRANSPORT D'AIGUA DE CONSUM HUMA-MALLORCA

(actualitzacié gener 2023)
Empresa
Transportes Teynés 1926, SL
Transportes Hermanos Lopez, SA
Balear 2002 contratas y servicios, SL
Transportes Calvia-Villa, SL

Transportes Miguel Socias e Hijos, SL

Es Figueral d'en Recd, SL

Franvi 2003

Juan Lladé Roig

Serveis Ginard Garcias, SL
Transllull-Saiz, SL

Distribuciones Na Taconera, CB
Materiales y transportes Esporles, SL
Miguel Balaguer Ribas

Excavad MMVI, SL

Mateo Nicolau Pons

Montserrat Vidal, CB

Gelabert Fontiroig, SL

Guillem Villalonga Ramén
Transports Es Raiguer 2000, SL
Serviaigua Gelabert, SL
Productos Martin, SA

José Antonio Ribas Puigserver
Transportes Maraneu, SL
Industrial Voltor 44, SL
Transportes Miguel Vadell, SL
Transnova Avanza
Transportes José Mesquida
Aguas de Establiments, SL
Recursos Hidricos de Mallorca, SL
Aquatrans Mallorca, SL

Martin Serra Fernandez

Pozos Génova, SL
Transportalis 5000, SL

Transportes y excavaciones Puigserver, SL

Aigua Can Salas, SL
Materials de construccié Martorell Torrandell, SL

Xavier nadal Vila

Ornicar, SL
Galmés Mac, SL

Sebastian Llinas Morey

Materials Gamundi, SL
Munar Miquel, SL

Trans Salas, SA

Francisco Martinez Pérez
Sebastian Manresa Garcias
Juan Vidal Burguera

Javier Martinez Nufiez
Magdalena Llabrés Pons

Registre
EA-27.31674/1B
EA-27.00315/1B
EA-27.31547/1B
EA-27.31581/1B

EA-27.31875/IB

EA-27.31709/IB
EA-27.31825/IB
EA-27.31884/IB
EA-27.31829/IB
EA-27.00837/IB
EA-27.00697/1B
EA-27.31331/IB
EA-27.31692/IB
EA-27.02690/1B

EA-27.02736/1B

EA-27.02695/1B

EA-27.31517/1B
EA-27.31645/1B
EA-27.31648/1B
EA-27.00383/1B
EA-27.31577/1B
EA-27.31575/1B
EA-27.02457/1B
EA-27.02717/1B
EA-27.02702/1B
EA-27.31812/1B
EA-27.31763/1B
EA-27.31664/1B
EA-27.00331/1B
EA-27.00377/1B
EA-27.00642/1B
EA-27.31685/1B
EA-27.31872/1B

EA-27.02662/1B

EA-27.00640/1B
EA-27.31759/1B

EA-27.02461/1B

EA-27.31641/1B
EA-27.00525/1B

EA-27.01853/1B

EA-27.31811/1B
EA-27.02463/1B
EA-27.02642/1B
EA-27.31743/1B
EA-27.00319/1B
EA-27.31735/1B
EA-27.31767/1B
EA-27.3169071B

Teléfon
659684929
620843965
971870064
609640499
971516134
625058853
971160366
639065471
699626886
971652058
639065471
971563593
971619100
649416944
639612168
654394455
608631668
659830106
871708298
639637625
971514113
971660930
971660059
669357948
971443144
658481677
667415942
633296969
679436915
971226699
609491423
678530434
971445237
971443144
606639037

971742768

971530944
971534757
639917343
971532830
658803160
639954198
971523408
971620230
971563086
678405032
676834251
610069419
629674648
649989870
699428380



